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Price
220.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -094%(-2.10)

SE0000108227

SKF B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Energy / Commodities
Stock

8,738 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

220.30 SEK (2,429)
220.40 SEK (10)
221.90 SEK
223.00 SEK
219.10 SEK
222.60 SEK
220.715655 SEK
174,507
38,515,979.25
879

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

51

CESKAS
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WKN: 4767066
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/02
2024/03/28
2024/03/28

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Mésicni strategie - akcie
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944541,202356302,257594913,257594544,257594184,257595363,257595164,171497104,171497106,172412987,202356301
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108227&ID_NOTATION=247971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe9e69ac606f22f897ba68cddea90947a91d17e4b6a2b9f8645f29637b7f862a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6623fd7c0391bbcb&time=1712226149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97059a08879ecc2347f3d22b77c4a6fcd5ba4963f9934b9c176057aa8d31c29b&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5d79688d6eeda5e1&time=1712226149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eaad4c09df042c54ff23ed19dfd862a9d415469d4c95e81e2047d6be134deb5&idfile=60112&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60112%2F2024-04-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31b63c04527d0b04f&time=1712226149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380080
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff49245a0c2125e7b8ab4240bd73b882d117e9001d27bb19279d6c5bc99c0536&idfile=60104&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60104%2F2024-03-28%2FM__si__ni%2Bstrategie%2B-%2Bakcie%2B&stath=34f83955d134ac85e&time=1712226149&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f65df15c756418018fb19247f189ecadab12648a46611ce5d16fed10b758605&idfile=60102&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60102%2F2024-03-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f5296e96257412f0&time=1712226149&tool=RSC

SKF AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/03 12:05:49

Price

220.50 SEK

Difference © -094%(-2.10)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000108227
Symbol SKF B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,738 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 220.30 SEK (2,429)
Ask (Ask size) 220.40 SEK (10)
Open 221.90 SEK
High 223.00 SEK
Low 219.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 222.60 SEK
VWAP 220.715655 SEK
Volume (pcs) 174,507
Trading volume 38,515,979.25
Number of trades 879
Last size 2
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +23.46% +9.12% -11.10%
Perf (abs.) +42.30 +18.60 -27.80
Beta 1.19 1.20 1.22
Volatility 22.72 23.98 31.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SKF AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:26
04/03

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 12:05
04/03

Munich 2024/ 08:11
04/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

Price

19.305 EUR

19.04 EUR

220.50 SEK

19.205 EUR

222.15 SEK

220.70 SEK (741,945
226.22 SEK (1,183,084
207.66 SEK (1,278,536
194.05 SEK (1,373,876

239.00 SEK (2024/03/18
186.85 SEK (2024/01/17
239.00 SEK (2024/03/18
163.35 SEK (2023/10/23

NN N NG N

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.15 10
0.00 5
38.52 879
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291

SKF AB SER. B
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

08:01

08:32

16:11

09:31

08:08

19.20 EUR 0.00

19.205 EUR 0.00

19.85USD 0.01

18.95 EUR 0.00

19.195 EUR 0.00

- 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10483948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9183465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630895

SKF AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SKF AB

Sven Wingqyvists gata 2 415 26 Goeteborg
Telefon: +46 31 337 10 00

Fax: +46 31 337 28 32

E-mail: info@skf.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rickard Chairman of Managing

Gustafson Board

Ann-Sofie Member of Executive

Zaks Committee

Erik Nelander Member of Executive
Committee

John Schmidt Member of Executive
Committee

Kent Viitanen = Member of Executive
Committee

Mathias Lyon  Member of Executive
Committee

Niclas Member of Executive

Rosenlew Committee

Patrick Tong Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas Frost Member of Executive
Committee

Victoria van Member of Executive

Camp Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Beth Ferreira
Geert Follens
Hock Goh
Jonny Hilbert
Kurt Ove Hakan
Buskhe

Niko Pakalén
Richard Nilsson
Steve Norrman
Susanna
Schneeberger
Therese Friberg

Thomas Eliasson

Zarko Djurovic

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@skf.com
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